CSCO09 - Under 16 Open Mod Seq (NL) - Fina

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>

72
87

61
26

Champions of Tomorrow Sunday Seguence

Ethan Cadman and Tamzin Barlow (Nuneaton)

Emily Wilkinson and Heidi Smith (Newcastle Upon Tyne)

Daniel Shuker and Freya Carruthers (Gateshead)

Ruby Day and Annaliesa Walters (Newcastle upon Tyne Tyne and Wear)
Jorgi Gemmell and Zoe Patterson (Annan)

Esme Clarke and Jessica Dean (Dudley )
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CSCO09 - Under 16 Open Mod Seq (NL) - Fina Champions of Tomorrow Sunday Seguence
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Summary
Total Result
18
15
12
3
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Adjudicators

A - HOWARD COOKSON
B - MICHAEL HAYTON
C- KATIE PARK

D - MARTIN BIRD

E - ROBERT ALDRED

F - JEAN HODGKINSON
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